logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

380 SMU RS01250 WP 002262749.1

299 STER RS01050 WP 011680667 .1

331 STU RS10485 WP 011225365.1

49650 SSUJS14 RS09055 WP 012775334.1
286 KZH43 RS05975 WP 000782664.1

285 SPD RS06395 WP 000782664.1

284 SPR RS06100 WP 000782664 .1

283 SP RS06670 WP 000782668.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

380 SMU RS01250 WP 002262749.1

299 STER RS01050 WP 011680667.1

331 STU RS10485 WP 011225365.1

49650 SSUJS14 RS09055 WP 012775334.1
286 KZH43 RS05975 WP 000782664 .1

285 SPD RS06395 WP 000782664 .1

284 SPR RS06100 WP 000782664.1

283 SP RS06670 WP 000782668.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

380 SMU RS01250 WP 002262749.1

299 STER RS01050 WP 011680667.1

331 STU RS10485 WP 011225365.1

49650 SSUJS14 RS09055 WP 012775334.1
286 KZH43 RS05975 WP 000782664.1

285 SPD RS06395 WP 000782664 .1

284 SPR RS06100 WP 000782664.1

283 SP RS06670 WP 000782668.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

380 SMU RS01250 WP 002262749.1

299 STER RS01050 WP 011680667.1

331 STU RS10485 WP 011225365.1

49650 SSUJS14 RS09055 WP 012775334.1
286 KZH43 RS05975 WP 000782664.1

285 SPD RS06395 WP 000782664 .1

284 SPR RS06100 WP 000782664 .1

283 SP RS06670 WP 000782668.1

consensus

4

WA

s g TR e st LR TR TR

MIEMKQIS TTLKITIS EDLJ® RGME PQEKTEEFFY]N P NFI4D GMLSFRVTP WD DVFVTKS|AI
MIEMKQIS TTLKIWI EDLJ PQEKTEEFFY]N GMLSFRVTP |4D VDVEFVTKSY
MIAIMKQI] TTLKIII  EDLJ PQEKTEEFFY)N GMLSFRVTP |40 VDVEVTKSW
MKKQISD TLKITIF{L DL PQEKTEEFFY]N GMLSFRVTPKPD VD FVTKS|Y

MKMKQISDTTLKITISLEDL PQEKTEEFF Y[ GMLSFRVTPKPD VDVFVTKSJYI
MKMKQISDTTLKITISLEDL PQEKTEEFF Y[ GMLSFRVTPKPD VDVFVTKSIMI
PQEKTEEFF YL GMLSFRVTPKPD VDVFVTKSIMI
PQEKTEEFF Y[ GMLSFRVTPKPD VDVFVTKSINI

MKMKQISDTTLKITISLEDLJ

(Dbl e Pt E [ EYY
DM DFEDLSoD. &ﬂ A VO KI&EM ol gL EVEsEEfs . EQpforataudl)
A . K...... T@Q KGETKEARD
. GLEIZENIRAAIREDNFMINLG . . AN V\HHKIRAEHBK TLKIRVDETMTEPAKIZV AEISR T D TH
K lLDFIDLS... ILEDNFMDKG..DIEAHHKLEEH KTLKIBVDETMTEPAK|AVAE|XRT DMTH
DQNL F E DIRS ﬂﬂ ARIM PDEFEK INS QMVRESS APPIATESMAR HIRAENRRQEY . . . ... ....... EADIZEEQI2R
ANMSPDEF KTLElS FEDK QNDIEA [MSLEMNVER] EEFE[N N AlQE AINSIK P
ANMSPDEF KTLEJY [ADK E®IDIEA [QLEQVER EEE[NF—— EQAEQEAE IMKE)¥
A[NMSPDEF KTLEI{ FEDK POIDIEA [SLERNVERE EEE[N S E[QAINQE AJASIK P
ANMSPDEF KTLEJ{ [JADK E®IDIEA [ALEQVEL EEE[N " EQAEQEAE K P
Vo s ebsEheny Vb SELV nesVLT s s Yo @@AR REelensDu v v

ESEIY
ESEIJYKIRe

*1 1 kkk 1ok k11 | % [ I | * | skosk sk kok o | I % * %k k k% | [ * ok k

b0

240
249
249
240
245
245
245
245

149
155
155
147
154
154
154
154

228
235
235
226
233
233
233
233



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



